SANDY

General Land Use Application

1 page

lame of Project:	Crown Ca	Crown Castle- Sandy			
ocation or Address:	18243 Ani	tler Ave, Sar	ndy, OR 97055	•	
1ap & Tax Lot # T:	2\$	R: 5E	Section: 18	Tax Lot (s): 25E18CC10900	
Request: Please se	ee attached pro	oject description	on.		
			And the second s		
				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
are	e in all respects true		rect to the best of my knowleds	and information contained hereinge and belief.	
Emilie Descham	ps for Crown C	Castle	Owner Crown Castle as T	Tower and Facility owner	
Emilie Descham	ps for Crown C	Castle	Owner Crown Castle as T Address 1505 Westlake		
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20	ps for Crown C			Ave. North, Suite 800	
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20 City/State/Zip Bellev	ps for Crown C 006 vue, WA 98009		Address 1505 Westlake	A 98109	
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20 City/State/Zip Bellev Email Emiliesoffice Phone 802-777-33	ps for Crown C 006 vue, WA 98009 e00@gmail.com		Address 1505 Westlake City/State/Zip Seattle, W.	A 98109	
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20 City/State/Zip Bellev Email Emiliesoffice Phone 802-777-33!	ps for Crown C 006 vue, WA 98009 e00@gmail.com		Address 1505 Westlake City/State/Zip Seattle, W. Email Chris.Listfjeld@d	A 98109 Crowncastle.com	
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20 City/State/Zip Bellev Email Emiliesoffice Phone 802-777-33	ps for Crown C 006 vue, WA 98009 e00@gmail.com	m	Address 1505 Westlake City/State/Zip Seattle, W. Email Chris.Listfjeld@d Phone 206-336-7403	A 98109 Crowncastle.com	
Emilie Descham Address PO Box 20 City/State/Zip Bellev Email Emiliesoffice Phone 802-777-339 Signature File #:	ps for Crown C 006 vue, WA 98009 e00@gmail.com	m Stat	Address 1505 Westlake City/State/Zip Seattle, W. Email Chris.Listfjeld@c Phone 206-336-7403 Signature See attached signature Flanner:	A 98109 Crowncastle.com	

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO ENHANCE BROADBAND CONNECTIVITY AND CAPACITY TO THE EXISTING ELIGIBLE WIRELESS FACILITY.

TOWER SCOPE OF WORK:

- INSTALL (3) ANTENNAS
- INSTALL (1) HYBRID CABLE

GROUND SCOPE OF WORK:

• INSTALL (1) OVP



Crown Castle
1505 Westlake Avenue North
Suite 800
Seattle, WA 98109

September 17, 2020

Re: Crown Castle - PNW

Subject: Gary Abrahams – Authorized Consultant for Crown Castle

Dear Reviewing Parties:

This letter serves to notify you that Crown Castle has retained the services of Gary Abrahams, as approved agent to submit application for and obtain local jurisdiction approvals including but not limited to zoning and building permits. This includes applicable permitting for any and all customers seeking to install or modify their equipment on Crown Castle towers.

Please feel free to contact me directly with any questions. Thank you for your expeditious processing of applications filed by Mr. Abrahams.

Sincerely,

Chris Listfjeld

cr. f

Site Acquisition Project Manager – Seattle

Chris.Listfjeld@crowncastle.com

(206) 336-7403